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Clay Roofing Products

Cool Roof Rated Colors

STANDARD AND LIGHTWEIGH CLAY TILE LISTED BY COLOR AND AGED SRI VALUE

i . Color CRRC Aged . Aged Aged
Image Description Profile Part Number Family D # Ref. Ref. Emit. Emit. SRI SRI
2-p Mission tops: 1TUADU6078/pans: 1UBDU6078 )
0ld World #1 1-p "S" Tile 1USDUB078 Tan 0942-0158a 0.43 040 084 0.86 47 43
Bermuda 2-p Mission tops: 1UADU0074/pans: 1UBDU6080 )
Blend 1-p "S" Tile 1USDU0074 Orange  0942-0131b 0.42 039 0.84 0.86 45 43
2-p Mission tops: 1UADU6080/pans: 1UBDU6080 )
Mallorca 1-p "S" Tile 1USDUB080 Orange 0942-0195 042 039 086 0.86 46 43
Corona De Oro Claylite® 2UNDU6085 Orange  0942-0163a 042 039 083 0.86 45 42
2-p Mission tops: 1UADU6082/pans: 1UBDU6080
Turino Blend 2-p Monarch tops: 1UCDU6082/pans: 1UDDU6081 Tan 0942-0180 0.38 0.36 0.87 0.86 41 38
1-p "S" Tile Tile 1USDU6082
2-p Mission tops: TUADU0075/pans: 1UBDU0073
Carmel Blend Rustic 2-p Mission tops: 1UADI0075/pans: 1UBDU0073
Rustic Carmei 2-p Monarch tops: 1UCDU0075/pans: 1UDDU3107 Tan, Brown 0942-0178 035 031 087 0.86 37 32
1-p "S" Tile 1USDU0075
Rustic 1-p "S" Tile 1USDI0075
2-p Mission tops: 1UADU6078/pans: 1UBDU6078
0ld World #2 1-p "S" Tile 1USDU6078 Brown 0942-0161a 0.29 029 084 087 28 29
Romano Pans 1URDU6078
2-p Mission tops: 1TUADU3114/pans: 1UBDU6078 )
0ld World #3 1-p "S" Tile 1USDU3114 Brown 0942-0159a 0.30 029 085 0.86 30 29
Ch;zf]ga' Claylite® 2UNDUB095 Brown  0942-0144a 031 029 082 086 30 29
Viejo Blend Claylite® 2UNDU6084 Red 0942-0181 030 028 086 0.86 30 27
2-p Mission tops: TUADU7025/pans: 1UBDU7025
1-p "S" Tile 1USDU7025 ) . " .
Red Romano Pans 1URDU7025 Red 0942-0224 0.31 0.28* 0.86 0.86 32 27
ClayMax® 2UMDU7025
Terracotta Claylite® 2UNDU6090 Red 0942-0225 032 028 0.85 0.85* 33 27*

*Denotes estimated/pending Aged Reflectivity, Emittance, and SRI values. 1



US Tile® Clay Cool Rated Products

Image Description Profile

2-p Mission
1-p "S" Tile
Romano Pans
ClayMax®

EI Camino Blend

2-p Mission
Rustic 2-p Mission
2-p Monarch
1-p "S" Tile
Rustic 1-p "S" Tile
Romano Pans
ClayMax®

Madera Blend,
Rustic Madera

) 2-p Mission
Fire Flash 1-p "S" Tile
2-p Mission
Rustic 2-p Mission
2-p Monarch
1-p "S" Tile
Rustic 1-p "S" Tile

Palermo Blend,
Rustic Palermo

2-p Mission
1-p "S" Tile
Romano Pans

Tuscany

Merlot Blend Claylite®

2-p Mission
Rustic 2-p Mission
2-p Monarch
1-p "S" Tile
Rustic 1-p "S" Tile
Romano Pans
ClayMax®

Newport Blend,
Rustic Newport

Java Blend Claylite®

Part Number

1URDUG073
2UMDU6073

tops: 1UADU3107/pans: 1UBDU6078
tops: 1UADI3107/pans: 1UBDU6078
tops: 1UCDU3107/pans: 1UDDU3107
1USDU3107
1USDI3107
1URDU3107
2UMDU3107

tops: TUADU6074/pans: 1UBDU7025
1USDU6074

tops: 1UADU6081/pans: 1UBDU7025
tops: 1UADI6081/pans: 1UBDU7025
tops: 1UCDU6081/pans: 1UDDU6081
1USDU6081
1USDI6081

tops: TUADUG075 pans: 1UBDU6075
1USDU6075
1URDUG075

2UNDU6072

tops: 1UADU7040/pans: 1UBDU6075
tops: 1UADI7040/pans: 1UBDU6075
tops: 1UCDU7040/pans: 1UDDU7040
1USDU7040
1USDI7040
1URDU7040
2UMDU7040

2UNDU3250

Color
Family

Red

Brown

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Brown

CRRC
ID #

0942-0138a

0942-0177

0942-0157a

0942-0179

0942-0156a

0942-0133a

0942-0160a

0942-0184

Ref.

0.28

0.28

0.25

0.25

0.22

0.22

0.19

0.20

Aged
Ref.

0.26

0.25

0.24

0.24

0.22

0.23

0.20

0.19

Emit.

0.84

0.87

0.85

0.86

0.86

0.83

0.86

0.86

Aged
Emit.

0.86

0.86

0.86

0.86

0.87

0.87

0.88

0.86

SRI

27

28

23

24

20

18

15

17

Aged
SRI

24

24

23

22

20

21

17

16

Disclaimer: The printed colors shown may vary from actual available tile colors. Before making a final selection, be sure to review actual tile samples and
roof installations. Please contact your local sales office for further assistance.
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